	Nr.
crt.
	Felul (categoria)
autovehiculului
	Marca şi tipul
autovehiculului
	Numărul
de înmatriculare
	Numărul
de identificare sau
seria şasiu
	Capacitatea
cilindrică
cm3
	Masa max.autorizată
	Putere. Kw
	Nr. locuri
	An
fabricaţie
	Sursa de energie
	Dată expirare CASCO

	1.
	Auto Special N1
	Volkswagen Kaddy
	AB-08-KAY
	WV2ZZZ2KZCX065753
	1197
	2180
	77
	4
	2012
	Benzină
	06.02.2018

	2.
	Autobuz
	Otokar
	AB-22-CJA
	NLRTMG100FA004273
	6871
	14000
	213
	41
	2014
	Diesel
	11.02.2018

	3.
	Autoturism M1
	Dacia Logan
	AB-07-CJA
	UU1LSDABH34973364
	1598
	1540
	64
	5
	2005
	Benzină
	18.02.2018

	4.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Fiat Doblo
	AB-03-CJA
	ZFA22300005589703
	1248
	2000
	55
	5
	2008
	Diesel
	17.04.2018

	5.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Fiat Doblo
	AB-04-CJA
	ZFA22300005594608
	1248
	2000
	55
	5
	2008
	Diesel
	18.04.2018

	6.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Mitsubishi L200 
	AB-07-WMS
	MMCJNKB40AD012099
	2477
	2850
	131
	5
	2010
	Diesel
	29.04.2018

	7.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Fiat Doblo
	AB-25-CJA
	ZFA22300005481606
	1248
	2000
	55
	5
	2006
	Diesel
	01.06.2018

	8.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Fiat Doblo
	AB-15-CJA
	ZFA22300005331316
	1248
	2105
	51
	5
	2005
	Diesel
	15.06.2018

	9.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Fiat Doblo
	AB-30-CJA
	ZFA22300005584301
	1248
	2000
	55
	5
	2007
	Diesel
	20.09.2018

	10.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Dokker
	AB-09-AXN
	UU10SDN4553511775
	1461
	1990
	55
	5
	2015
	Diesel
	06.10.2018

	11.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Duster
	AB-02-CJA
	UU1HSDL9G59057356
	1461
	1875
	80
	4
	2017
	Diesel
	13.11.2018

	12.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Duster
	AB-11-WAB
	UU1HSDL9G59057355
	1461
	1875
	80
	4
	2017
	Diesel
	13.11.2018

	13.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Duster
	AB-20-WAB
	UU1HSDL9G59057360
	1461
	1875
	80
	4
	2017
	Diesel
	13.11.2018

	14.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Duster
	AB-31-WAB
	UU1HSDL9G59057357
	1461
	1875
	80
	4
	2017
	Diesel
	13.11.2018

	15.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Dacia Duster
	AB-71-WPY
	UU1HSDACN46792729
	1461
	1844
	80
	4
	2012
	Diesel
	26.11.2018

	16.
	Autoutilitară N1
	Toyota Hilux
	AB-08-HJX
	AHTFR29G907035075
	2494
	2690
	106
	5
	2012
	Diesel
	23.12.2018
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